Slutprov 1 Férenklat férfarande (IE015C) NCTS 5, uppgiftslamnare, version 3.0
2025-01-09

Slutprov 1 Godkand avsandare, NCTS 5

En internationell transitering (T2) startas upp och sands till Tullverket.
Arendet bestar av 2 House Consignment och 2 House Consignment Items.

Meddelande namn  Beskrivning
IE928 Innehaller bekraftelse pa mottaget arende.
IE028 Innehaller darendets MRN (Movement Reference Number).

Arendet klareras av Tullverket och angiven garanti belastas med angivet belopp i
garantisystemet.

IE029 Utldamningsmedgivande sands till operatoren (godkand avsdandare).

Resultat: Arendet hamnar i status ”Movement Released” hos det avgangstullkontor som deklarerats i
sandningen.

Anviand uppgifter fran tabellen nedan.

Oversikt meddelanden och kvittenser

1. Skicka in IE015C
1.1. Ta emot positiv teknisk kvittens TLKVT avseende IE015C-meddelandet
1.2. Ta emot meddelande IE928C
1.3. Ta emot meddelande IE028C

2. Taemot meddelande IE029C

2.1. Skicka positiv teknisk kvittens TLKVT avseende IE029C-meddelandet

= Andrad uppgift frdn féregdende version
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Message Structure for: IE015

---TRANSIT OPERATION

---AUTHORISATION

---CUSTOMS OFFICE OF DEPARTURE
---CUSTOMS OFFICE OF DESTINATION (DECLARED)

---CUSTOMS OFFICE OF TRANSIT (DECLARED)

---CUSTOMS OFFICE OF EXIT FOR TRANSIT (DECLARED)

Dataelement/Klass
Sub-element nr

12 09 000 000
11 01 000 000
11 02 000 000
12 06 000 000
11 07 000 000
11 08 000 000
11 04 000 000

16 17 000 000
15 11 000 000

12 12 000 000

12 12 002 000
12 12 001 000

12 12 002 000
12 12 001 000

17 03 000 000
17 03 001 000
17 05 000 000
17 05 001 000
17 04 000 000

17 04 001 000
15 03 000 000

17 06 000 000

Namn

LRN

Declaration typ

Additional declaration type
TIR Carnet number

Security

Reduced dataset indicator
Specific circumstance indicator

Communication language at departure

Binding itinerary
Limit date

Authorisation
Sequence number
Type

Reference number
Sequence number
Type

Reference number

Customs office of departure
Reference number

Customs office of destination
Reference number

Customs office of transit
Sequence number

Reference number

Arrival date and time (estimated)

Customs office of exit for transit

2025-01-09

Varde

SE_AR_Tullidserie
T2
A

0
Dagens datum + 3 dagar

1
C521
GAL_GODK_AVS
2

C523
GAL_SPEC_SEAL

SE603342

NO351001

1
NO331001
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---HOLDER OF THE TRANSIT PROCEDURE

------ ADDRESS

------ CONTACT PERSON

---REPRESENTATIVE

------ CONTACT PERSON

---GUARANTEE

------ GUARANTEE REFERENCE

17 06 001 000

13 07 000 000
13 07017 000
13 07 078 000
13 07 016 000
13 07 018 000
1307 018 019
1307018 020
13 07 018 021
13 07 018 022
13 07 074 000
13 07 074 016
1307074 075
13 07 074 076

13 06 000 000
13 06 017 000
13 06 030 000
13 06 074 000
1306 074 016
13 06 074 075
13 06 074 076

99 02 000 000
9903 073 000

99 03 000 000

Sequence number
Reference number

Holder of the transit procedure
Identification number

TIR holder identification number
Name

Address

Street and number

Country

Postcode

City

Contact person

Name

Phone number

E-mail address

Representative
Identification number
Status

Contact person

Name

Phone number

E-mail address

Sequence number
Guarantee type
Other guarantee reference

Guarantee reference
Sequence number

2025-01-09

SE5560204652
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99 03 069 000
99 03 070 000
99 03 071 000
9903 012 000

GRN

Access code

Amount to be covered
Currency

2025-01-09

22SE0000500000017
2222

10.00

EUR

---CONSIGNMENT

------ CARRIER

---CONTACT PERSON

CONSIGNOR

---ADDRESS

---CONTACT PERSON

16 06 000 000
16 03 000 000
19 01 000 000
19 04 000 000
19 03 000 000
18 04 000 000
12 08 000 000

13 12 000 000
1312 017 000
13 12 074 000
1312 074 016
1312074 075
1312074 076

13 02 000 000
13 02 017 000
13 02 016 000
13 02 018 000
1302 018 019
1302 018 020
13 02 018 021
1302018 022
13 02 074 000
1302074 016
1302 074 075

Country of dispatch
Country of destination
Container indicator

Inland mode of transport
Mode of transport at the border

Gross mass
Reference number UCR

Carrier

Identification number
Contact person

Name

Phone number

E-mail address

Consignor
Identification number
Name

Address

Street and number
Country

Postcode

City

Contact person
Name

Phone number

SE
NO
0

3

6000.000
UN1234567890

SE5560135252
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------ ADDITIONAL SUPPLY CHAIN ACTOR

------ TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT

CONSIGNEE

---ADDRESS

LOCATION OF GOODS

13 02 074 076

13 03 000 000
13 03 017 000
13 03 016 000
13 03 018 000
1303 018019
1303 018 020
1303 018 021
1303 018 022

13 14 000 000

1314 031 000
13 14 017 000

19 07 000 000

19 07 063 000
19 10 068 000

1910 000 000

1910 015 000
19 07 044 000

11 11 000 000

11 11 000 000

16 15 000 000
16 15 045 000

E-mail address

Consignee
Identification number
Name

Address

Street and number
Country

Postcode

City

Additional supply chain actor
Sequence number

Role

Identification number

Transport equipment

Sequence number

Container identification number
Number of seals

Seal

Sequence number

Identifier

Goods reference

Sequence number

Declaration goods item number
Sequence number

Declaration goods item number

Location of goods
Type of location

2025-01-09

F7434G

NN - -
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---ECONOMIC OPERATOR

......... ADDRESS

---POSTCODE ADDRESS

--------- CONTACT PERSON

DEPARTURE TRANSPORT MEANS

COUNTRY OF ROUTING OF CONSIGNMENT

16 15 046 000
16 15 053 000
16 15047 000
16 15 047 001
16 15 048 000
16 15048 049
16 15 048 050

16 15 051 000
16 15051 017
16 15 018 000
16 15018 019
16 15018 021
16 15 018 022
16 15018 020
16 15 081 000
16 15 081 025
16 15081 021
16 15 081 020
16 15074 000
16 15074 016
16 15074 075
16 15074 076

19 05 000 000
19 05 061 000
19 05017 000

19 05 062 000

16 12 000 000

Qualifier of identification
Additional identifier
Customs office
Reference number

GNSS

Latitude

Longitude

Economic operator
Identification number
Address

Street and number
Postcode

City

Country

Postcode address
House number
Postcode

Country

Contact person
Name

Phone number
E-mail address

Depature transport means
Sequence number

Type of identification
Identification number
Nationality

Country of routing of consignment

Sequence number

2025-01-09

ABC

SE5560204652

1

30
ABC123
SE
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ACTIVE BORDER TRANSPORT MEANS

PLACE OF LOADING

------ PLACE OF UNLOADING

PREVIOUS DOCUMENT

SUPPORTING DOCUMENT

16 12 020 000

19 08 000 000

19 08 084 000
19 08 061 000
19 08 017 000
19 08 062 000
19 02 000 000

16 13 000 000
16 13 036 000
16 13 020 000
16 13 037 000

16 14 000 000
16 14 036 000
16 14 020 000
16 14 037 000

12 01 000 000

12 01 002 000
12 01 001 000
12 01 079 000

12 03 000 000

12 03 002 000
12 03 001 000
12 03 013 000
12 03 079 000

2025-01-09

Country

Active border transport means

Sequence number

Customs office at border reference number
Type of identification

Identification number

Nationality

Conveyance reference number

Place of loading

UN LOCODE

Country SE
Location Goteborg

Place of unloading
UN LOCODE
Country

Location

Previous document
Sequence number

Type

Reference number
Complement of information

Supporting document
Sequence number

Type

Reference number
Document line item number
Complement of information
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------ TRANSPORT DOCUMENT

------ ADDITIONAL REFERENCE

------ ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

CONSIGNOR

---ADDRESS

12 05 000 000

12 05 002 000
12 05 001 000

12 04 000 000

12 04 002 000
12 04 001 000

12 02 000 000

12 02 008 000
12 02 009 000

14 02 000 000
14 02 038 000

16 06 000 000
18 04 000 000
12 08 000 000

13 02 000 000
1302 017 000
13 02 016 000
13 02 018 000
1302 018 019
1302 018 020
1302 018 021

Transport document
Sequence number
Type

Reference number

Additional reference
Sequence number
Type

Reference number

Additional information
Sequence number
Code

Text

Transport charges
Method of payment

Sequence number
Country of dispatch
Gross mass

Reference number UCR

Consignor
Identification number
Name

Address

Street and number
Country

Postcode

1
N740

2025-01-09

TRDOC123456789

1

3000.000
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---CONTACT PERSON

CONSIGNEE

---ADDRESS

ADDITIONAL SUPPLY CHAIN ACTOR

DEPARTURE TRANSPORT MEANS

PREVIOUS DOCUMENT

13 02 018 022
13 02 074 000
1302074 016
13 02 074 075
1302074 076

13 03 000 000
1303 017 000
13 03 016 000
13 03 018 000
1303 018019
13 03 018 020
1303 018 021
13 03 018 022

13 14 000 000

13 14 031 000
1314 017 000

19 05 000 000

19 05 061 000

19 05017 000

19 05 062 000

12 01 000 000

12 01 002 000

12 01 001 000
12 03 079 000

2025-01-09

City

Contact person
Name

Phone number
E-mail address

Consignee

Identification number

Name Test AS
Address

Street and number Storms gate 1
Country NO

Postcode 45667

City Oslo

Additional supply chain actor
Sequence number

Role

Identification number

Depature transport means
Sequence number

Type of identification
Identification number
Nationality

Previous document
Sequence number

Type

Reference number
Complement of information
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--------- TRANSPORT DOCUMENT

SUPPORTING DOCUMENT

ADDITIONAL REFERENCE

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

12 03 000 000

12 03 002 000
12 03 001 000
12 03 013 000
12 03 079 000

12 05 000 000

12 05 002 000
12 05 001 000

12 04 000 000

12 04 002 000
12 04 001 000

12 02 000 000

12 02 008 000
12 02 009 000

14 02 000 000
14 02 038 000

11 03 000 000
11 11 000 000
11 01 000 000
16 06 000 000
16 03 000 000
12 08 000 000

Supporting document
Sequence number
Type

Reference number

Document line item number
Complement of information

Transport document
Sequence number
Type

Reference number

Additional reference
Sequence number
Type

Reference number

Additional information
Sequence number
Code

Text

Transport charges
Method of payment

Goods item number

Declaration goods item number

Declaration type
Country of dispatch
Country of destination
Reference number UCR

2025-01-09

10
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CONSIGNEE

............... ADDRESS

ADDITIONAL SUPPLY CHAIN ACTOR

COMMODITY

PACKAGING

COMMODITY CODE

DANGEROUS GOODS

GOODS MEASURE

13 03 000 000
1303 017 000
13 03 016 000
13 03 018 000
1303 018 019
13 03 018 020
1303 018 021
13 03 018 022

13 14 000 000

13 14 031 000

1314 017 000

18 05 000 000

18 08 000 000

18 09 000 000

18 09 056 000

18 09 057 000

18 07 000 000

18 07 055 000

18 04 000 000
18 01 000 000
18 02 000 000

18 06 000 000

Consignee
Identification number
Name

Address

Street and number
Country

Postcode

City

Additional supply chain actor
Sequence number

Role

Identification number

Description of goods
CUS code

Commodity code
Harmonized System sub-heading code
Combined nomenclature code

Dangerous goods

UN Number

Gross mass
Net mass
Supplementary units

Packaging

2025-01-09

Glycerol

152000

3000.000
2500

11
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____________ S

PREVIOUS DOCUMENT

UPPORTING DOCUMENT

TRANSPORT DOCUMENT

ADDITIONAL REFERENCE

18 06 003 000
18 06 004 000
18 06 054 000

12 01 000 000

12 01 002 000
12 01 001 000
12 01 007 000
12 01 003 000
12 01 004 000
12 01 005 000
12 01 006 000
12 03 079 000

12 03 000 000
12 03 002 000
12 03 001 000
12 03 013 000
12 03 079 000

12 05 000 000

12 05 002 000
12 05 001 000

12 04 000 000

12 04 002 000
12 04 001 000

Sequence number
Type of packages
Number of packages
Shipping marks

Previous document
Sequence number
Type

Reference number
Goods item number
Type of packages
Number of packages

Measurement unit and qualifier

Quantity

Complement of information

Supporting document
Sequence number
Type

Reference number

Document line item number
Complement of information

Transport document
Sequence number
Type

Reference number

Additional reference
Sequence number
Type

Reference number

2025-01-09

1

CcT

1
FB83C7RT

12
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............ ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

............ TRANSPORT CHARGES

HOUSE CONSIGNMENT

12 02 000 000

12 02 008 000
12 02 009 000

14 02 000 000
14 02 038 000

Additional information

Sequence number
Code
Text

Transport charges
Method of payment

2025-01-09

--------- CONSIGNOR

............ ADDRESS

............ CONTACT PERSON

......... CONSIGNEE

............ ADDRESS

16 06 000 000
18 04 000 000
12 08 000 000

13 02 000 000
13 02 017 000
13 02 016 000
13 02 018 000
1302018 019
1302 018 020
13 02 018 021
1302018 022
13 02 074 000
1302074 016
13 02 074 075
13 02 074 076

13 03 000 000
1303 017 000
13 03 016 000
13 03 018 000
1303 018 019

Sequence number
Country of dispatch
Gross mass

Reference number UCR

Consignor
Identification number
Name

Address

Street and number
Country

Postcode

City

Contact person
Name

Phone number
E-mail address

Consignee
Identification number
Name

Address

Street and number

3000.000

Socker & co

Sotveien 1

13
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--------- ADDITIONAL SUPPLY CHAIN ACTOR

--------- DEPARTURE TRANSPORT MEANS

--------- PREVIOUS DOCUMENT

SUPPORTING DOCUMENT

TRANSPORT DOCUMENT

13 03 018 020
1303 018 021
1303 018 022

13 14 000 000

1314 031 000
13 14017 000

19 05 000 000
19 05 061 000
19 05017 000
19 05 062 000
12 01 000 000
12 01 002 000
12 01 001 000
12 03 079 000
12 03 000 000
12 03 002 000
12 03 001 000
12 03 013 000
12 03 079 000

12 05 000 000

12 05 002 000
12 05 001 000

2025-01-09
Country NO
Postcode 12345
City Oslo

Additional supply chain actor
Sequence number

Role

Identification number

Depature transport means
Sequence number

Type of identification
Identification number
Nationality

Previous document
Sequence number

Type

Reference number
Complement of information

Supporting document
Sequence number

Type

Reference number
Document line item number
Complement of information

Transport document
Sequence number
Type

Reference number

14
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ADDITIONAL REFERENCE

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

............ CONSIGNEE

............... ADDRESS

............ ADDITIONAL SUPPLY CHAIN ACTOR

12 04 000 000

12 04 002 000
12 04 001 000

12 02 000 000

12 02 008 000
12 02 009 000

14 02 000 000
14 02 038 000

11 03 000 000
11 11 000 000
11 01 000 000
16 06 000 000
16 03 000 000
12 08 000 000

13 03 000 000
1303 017 000
13 03 016 000
13 03 018 000
1303 018 019
13 03 018 020
1303 018 021
13 03 018 022

13 14 000 000

Additional reference
Sequence number
Type

Reference number

Additional information
Sequence number
Code

Text

Transport charges
Method of payment

Goods item number

Declaration goods item number

Declaration type
Country of dispatch
Country of destination
Reference number UCR

Consignee
Identification number
Name

Address

Street and number
Country

Postcode

City

Additional supply chain actor

2025-01-09

15
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............ COMMODITY

COMMODITY CODE

DANGEROUS GOODS

GOODS MEASURE

............ PACKAGING

............ PREVIOUS DOCUMENT

1314 031 000
13 14017 000

18 05 000 000
18 08 000 000

18 09 000 000
18 09 056 000
18 09 057 000

18 07 000 000
18 07 055 000

18 04 000 000
18 01 000 000
18 02 000 000

18 06 000 000

18 06 003 000
18 06 004 000
18 06 054 000

12 01 000 000

12 01 002 000
12 01 001 000
12 01 007 000
12 01 003 000

Sequence number
Role
Identification number

Description of goods
CUS code

Commodity code

Harmonized System sub-heading code
Combined nomenclature code

Dangerous goods
UN Number

Gross mass
Net mass
Supplementary units

Packaging

Sequence number
Type of packages
Number of packages
Shipping marks

Previous document
Sequence number
Type

Reference number
Goods item number
Type of packages

2025-01-09

Safety pin

731940

3000.000
2500

1

CS

4
84C7RT

16
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............ SUPPORTING DOCUMENT

____________ TRANSPORT DOCUMENT

ADDITIONAL REFERENCE

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

TRANSPORT CHARGES

12 01 004 000
12 01 005 000
12 01 006 000
12 03 079 000

12 03 000 000
12 03 002 000
12 03 001 000
12 03 013 000
12 03 079 000

12 05 000 000

12 05 002 000
12 05 001 000

12 04 000 000

12 04 002 000
12 04 001 000

12 02 000 000

12 02 008 000
12 02 009 000

14 02 000 000
14 02 038 000

2025-01-09

Number of packages
Measurement unit and qualifier
Quantity

Complement of information

Supporting document
Sequence number

Type

Reference number
Document line item number
Complement of information

Transport document
Sequence number
Type

Reference number

Additional reference
Sequence number
Type

Reference number

Additional information
Sequence number
Code

Text

Transport charges
Method of payment

17



